
 
Business Oregon 
Emilee Cooke 
Regional Project Manager 
(503) 910-6268 
Emilee.COOKE@biz.oregon.gov 
oregon.gov/biz/pages/default.aspx 
 
Energy Trust of Oregon 
Glen Whitehead 
Energy Advisor 
(866) 368-7878 
gwhitehead@trccompanies.com 
energytrust.org/ 
 
Early Learning Hub of Linn, Benton & Lincoln Counties 
Bryan Steinhauser 
Business Liaison 
(541) 917-4914 
steinhb@linnbenton.edu 
lblearlylearninghub.org/ 
 
Georgia Pacific 
Andrea Formo 
Public Affairs Manager 
(541) 336-2211 
andrea.formo@gapac.com 
gp.com/ 
 
Governor's Office Regional Solutions 
Courtney Flathers 
South Valley/Mid-Coast Regional Solutions Coordinator 
(503) 689-2436 
Courtney.L.FLATHERS@oregon.gov 
oregon.gov/gov/regional-solutions/pages/regional-solutions-team.aspx 
 
Lincoln City Chamber of Commerce 
Lori Arce-Torres 
Executive Director 
(541) 994-3070 
director@lcchamber.com 
lcchamber.com/ 
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Oregon Cascades West Council of Governments 
Ashlyn Muzechenko  
Administrative Assistant 
(541) 812-2002 
amuzechenko@ocwcog.org 
ocwcog.org/ 
 
Oregon Coast Small Business Development Center 
Kelliane Parker 
Assistant Director 
(541) 994-4166 
Kelliane.Parker@oregoncoast.edu 
oregoncoast.edu/sbdc/ 
 
Thompson’s Sanitary 
Aimee Thompson 
Public information and Education Manager 
541-265-7249 
info@thompsonsanitary.com 
https://www.thompsonsanitary.com/ 
 
 
Waldport Chamber of Commerce 
Tom Fullmer 
Executive Director 
(503) 789-9686 
Director@waldportchamber.org 
findyourselfinwaldport.com/ 
 
 
WorkSource Oregon 
Lonnie Martinez 
Lincoln County Business Services 
(541) 757-5188 
Lonnie.L.MARTINEZ@employ.oregon.gov 
worksourceoregon.org/ 
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